

## City of Albuquerque

P.O. BOX 1293 ALBUQUERQUE, NEW MEXICO 87103

July 13, 1995

Mark Goodwin, PE Mark Goodwin & Assoc PO Box 90606 Albuquerque, NM 87199

RE: ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATION FOR TACO CABANA - WYOMING (G19/D4B)

RECEIVED JUNE 16, 1995 FOR CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

ENGINEER'S STAMP DATED 6/15/95

Dear Mr. Goodwin:

Based on the information included in the submittal referenced above, City Hydrology accepts the Engineer's Certification of grading & drainage for Certificate of Occupancy. Contact Vickie Chavez at Code Administration to obtain the Certificate of Occupancy for 8330 Montgomery NE.

If I can be of further assistance, You may contact me at 768-2727.

Sincerely,

John P. Curtin, P.E

Civil Engineer/Hydrology

c: Andrew Garcia

Mel Sloan, Taco Cabana of NM, 6500 San Mateo NE 87109

## DRAINAGE INFORMATION SHEET

PROJECT TITLE:	Taco Cabaña - Wyoming	ZONE ATLA	4S/DRNG,FILE#:	G-19/4/4
DRB #:	EPC #:	WORK ORDER #:		
LEGAL DESCRIPTION	: Lot 5A, La Mirada Subdivision			
CITY ADDRESS:	SW corner of Wyoming and Montgomery	8330	Mont	90Me
ENGINEERING FIRM:	Mark Goodwin & Associates, PA		Mark Goodwin, P	<u>E</u>
ADDRESS:	PO Box 90606	PHONE:		<del></del>
OWNER: Taco (	Cabana of New Mexico, Inc.	CONTACT:		
ADDRESS: _	6500 San Mateo NE	PHONE: _	821-0203	
ARCHITECT: SL	NB Architects	CONTACT:		
ADDRESS:	1620 Central SE	PHONE:	247-1529	
SURVEYOR: AI	LS Inc.	CONTACT:	Tim Aldrich	<u>.                                    </u>
ADDRESS:	PO Box 30701	PHONE:	884-1990	<u> </u>
CONTRACTOR:	N/A	CONTACT:		
ADDDECC		DUONE		
GRADING P  EROSION C	PLAN AL GRADING & DRAINAGE PLAN		AT APPROVAL R SUB'D APPROVA R BLDG PERMIT AP	
OTHER	30 Day Temp -	FOUNDATION PERMIT APPROVAL  BUILDING PERMIT APPROVAL		
PRE-DESIGN MEETING  YES  NO COPY PROVE  BY: Mach	Vicky 6-23-95	GRADING PERMIT PAVING PERMIT S.A.D. DRAINAGE DRAINAGE REQUI	APPROVAL  REPORT  REMENTS	
Mark Good	dwin, PE	JUN 1 6 1901	<b>,</b> , .	



## City of Albuquerque

P.O. BOX 1293 ALBUQUERQUE, NEW MEXICO 87103

February 1, 1995

Mark Goodwin & Associates, PA PO Box 90606 Albuquerque, NM 87199

RE:

TACO CABANA AT WYOMING (G-19/D4A) ENGINEER'S STAMP DATED 1/20/95

Dear Mr. Goodwin:

Based upon the information supplied in your 1/23/95 submittal, the referenced project is approved for Building Permit.

If I can be of further assistance, feel free to contact me at 768-3622.

Sincerely,

Scott Davis

PWD, Hydrology Division

c: Andrew Garcia File

## DRAINAGE INFORMATION SHEET

PROJECT TITLE:	Taco Cabaña - Wyoming	ZONE ATLAS/DRNG, FILE#: $G-19/2$	
DRB #: EPC #: \		WORK ORDER #:	
LEGAL DESCRIPT	TION: Lot 5A, La Mirada Subdivisi	ion	
CITY ADDRESS:	SW corner of Wyoming and Montgo	mery	
ENGINEERING FIF		245 2010	
ADDRESS		PHONE: 345-2010	
<del></del>	aco Cabana of New Mexico, Inc.	CONTACT: Mel Sloan	
ADDRESS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	PHONE: 821-0203	
<del></del> -	SLNB Architects	CONTACT: Jim Lewis PHONE: 247-1529	
ADDRESS			
SURVEYOR:	ALS Inc.	CONTACT: Tim Aldrich  PHONE: 884-1990	
ADDRESS			
CONTRACTOR:	N/A	CONTACT:	
ADDRESS	5TAMP 1	PHONE:	
<del></del>	AGE REPORT	CHECK TYPE OF APPROVAL SOUGHT:  SKETCH PLAT APPROVAL  PRELIMINARY PLAT APPROVAL	
TONCEPTUAL CRADING & DRAINAGE DIAN		S. DEV. PLAN FOR SUB'D APPROVAL	
CONCEPTUAL GRADING & DRAINAGE PLAN  X GRADING PLAN		S. DEV. PLAN FOR BLDG PERMIT APPROVAL	
<del></del>	ON CONTROL PLAN	SECTOR PLAN APPROVAL	
<del></del>	ER'S CERTIFICATION	FINAL PLAT APPROVAL	
OTHER		FOUNDATION PERMIT APPROVAL	
		X BUILDING PERMIT APPROVAL	
PRE-DESIGN MEETING:		CERTIFICATION OF OCCUPANCY APPROVAL	
YES		GRADING PERMIT APPROVAL	
X NO		PAVING PERMIT APPROVAL	
COPY PROVIDED		S.A.D. DRAINAGE REPORT	
		DRAINAGE REQUIREMENTS	
		OTHER (Specify)	
	1/22/00		
DATE SUBMITTE	D: 1/23/95		
BY: Mach	Hooling		
Mark Goodwin, PE		JAN 2 3 1	